12-12
Instrumentation
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Rotating Electrical Connectors
Typical Applications
➻ Heating Elements        �➻ Lamps
➻ Thermocouples            �➻ Signs
➻ Rotating Antennas       �➻ Displays

Connector
Multi-Pin Rotating Connectors Offer Superior Performance
Ordering Information
Order by the part number of the rotating
connector and accessories that match your
requirements.
Standard lead time is stock to 4 weeks.
Rev 1 (8-18)
12-13
Instrumentation
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Rotating Electrical Connectors
SINGLE CONDUCTOR
1 Conductor, 10 Amp Model 110-T
                                                                                           VOLTAGE     AMP RATING     MAX FREQ.       CONTACT       MAX OP.      TEMPERATURE            ROTATION            CIRCUIT
  Part No.      Conductors               Description                 AC/DC         AT 240 VAC             MHz           RESISTANCE       RPM       Max.F(C) / Min.F(C)     Torque (gm-cm)    SEPARATION
MER00111          1                  Standard Model              N/A                 10                    200               <1mΩ           3600       140(60) /-20(-29)                35                     N/A
MER00115          1            Stainless Steel Bearing        N/A                 10                    200               <1mΩ           3600       140(60) /-20(-29)                35                     N/A
MER00114          1                     Low Torque                 N/A                 10                    200               <1mΩ           1200       140(60) /-20(-29)                10                     N/A
 ACCESSORIES
 ACCESSORIES
1 Conductor, 250 Amp Model 1250
                                                                                          VOLTAGE      AMP RATING     MAX FREQ.       CONTACT      MAX OP.        TEMPERATURE           ROTATION            CIRCUIT
 Part No.        Conductors             Description                 AC/DC          AT 240 VAC             MHz           RESISTANCE       RPM        Max.F(C) / Min.F(C)    Torque (gm-cm)    SEPARATION
MER01250          1                 Standard Model              N/A                 250                   200               <1mΩ           1200        140(60) /-20(-29)              250                    N/A
MER01251          1           Stainless Steel Bearing        N/A                 250                   200               <1mΩ           1200        140(60) /-20(-29)              250                    N/A
MER01252          1          Metric Thread (10×1.5)        N/A                 250                   200               <1mΩ           1200        140(60) /-20(-29)              250                    N/A
                                              Metric Thread &
MER01253          1           Stainless Steel Bearing        N/A                 250                   200               <1mΩ           1200        140(60) /-20(-29)              250                    N/A
                                                Stainless Steel
MER01254          1                Body & Bearing              N/A                 250                   200               <1mΩ           1200        140(60) /-20(-29)              250                    N/A